

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 02/01/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 044-452
 PCN NO. IOFP

COUNTY: Pennington Remove 3 Cable Guardrail &
 Install High Tension Cable Guardrail

CONTRACT TIME: June 1, 2007

			Engineer's Estimate		JH Hilt Engineering Black Hawk SD		Bader Construction Hague ND	
BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
002 Remove 3 Cable Guardrail	Ft	820.00		0.00	1.50	1,230.00	2.00	1,640.00
003 Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	2.00		0.00	200.00	400.00	500.00	1,000.00
004 Gravel Cushion	Ton	30.00		0.00	50.00	1,500.00	20.00	600.00
005 MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	Ton	0.60		0.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	600.00
006 NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail	Ft	1316.00		0.00	13.50	17,766.00	10.00	13,160.00
007 NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail	Each	1.00		0.00	4,750.00	4,750.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
008 W Beam Guardrail to High Tension Cable Guardrail	Each	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
009 High Tension Cable Guardrail Post	Each	20.00		0.00	65.00	1,300.00	50.00	1,000.00
010 Flagging	Hour	20.00	20.52	410.40	20.52	410.40	20.52	410.40
011 Traffic Control	Unit	390.00		0.00	2.00	780.00	3.00	1,170.00
012 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
013 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00			1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL				410.40		40,836.40		43,580.40

			JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD					
BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	6,005.00	6,005.00				
002 Remove 3 Cable Guardrail	Ft	820.00	3.75	3,075.00				
003 Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	2.00	500.00	1,000.00				
004 Gravel Cushion	Ton	30.00	75.00	2,250.00				
005 MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	Ton	0.60	5,900.00	3,540.00				
006 NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail	Ft	1316.00	18.86	24,819.76				
007 NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail	Each	1.00	6,350.00	6,350.00				
008 W Beam Guardrail to High Tension Cable Guardrail	Each	1.00	6,350.00	6,350.00				
009 High Tension Cable Guardrail Post	Each	20.00	62.00	1,240.00				
010 Flagging	Hour	20.00	20.52	410.40				
011 Traffic Control	Unit	390.00	1.50	585.00				
012 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
013 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	900.00	900.00				
TOTAL				61,225.16		0.00		0.00